Faculty

Representative

Board of Trustees Committee Representatives

Alumni/Foundation
Representative

Staff
Representative

Student
Representative

Graduate Student
Representative

Barbara Arel Susan Higgins Mindy Bean Matt Sorensen Vanessa Ballard
Audit 802-656-5478 704-650-5660 802-656-5336 802-689-0186 860-287-1844
barel@bsad.uvm.edu susanmarchandhiggins@gmail.com mindy.bean@uvm.edu matthew.sorensen@uvm.edu vyolen@uvm.edu
Jane Knodell Bob Plante Kunie Renaud Evan Siegel Dan Peipert
802-656-0189 973-316-1064 802-656-8576 203-962-2580 314-413-3627
jknodell@uvm.edu raplante@optonline.net kunie.renaud@uvm.edu esiegel3@uvm.edu daniel.peipert@uvm.edu
Budget, Finance
& Investment Guillermo Rodriguez Myron Sopher Aimee Gale Ashleigh Clark Goodness Rex Nze-Igwe

802-825-6912

802-985-8667

802-656-1209

757-675-4607

802-829-2080

garodrig@uvm.edu myron130@comcast.net aimee.gale@med.uvm.edu ashleigh.clark@uvm.edu goodnessrex24@gmail.com
Colby Kervick Susan Wertheimer Sarah Heath Ayden Carpenter Cara Simone
802-656-1427 802-238-0081 802-656-0118 202-510-1032 802-318-7045
colby.kervick@uvm.edu susan.wertheimer@uvm.edu sheath@uvm.edu ayden.carpenter@uvm.edu cara.simone@med.uvm.edu
. . Evan Eyler Vacant Jay LaShombe Matt Sorensen Massi Khodaverdi
Educational Policy |g07.847.4727 802-656-8615 802-689-0186 315-857-7362
& Institutional aeeyler@uvm.edu jay.lashombe@uvm.edu matthew.sorensen@uvm.edu massi.khodaverdi@uvm.edu
Resources
Jennifer Hurley
802-238-2873
jennifer.hurley@uvm.edu
Thomas Borchert Monica Delisa Monika Donlevy Olivia Eisenberg Ijaz Ul Haq
Executive 802-656-3488 802-656-6626 802-656-3804 240-495-1244 323-905-4010
xecutiv

thomas.borchert@uvm.edu

monica.delisa@uvm.edu

monika.donlevy@med.uvm.edu

olivia.eisenberg@uvm.edu

ijaz-ul.hag@uvm.edu
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